Tentative Seniority List of I/0 Employees under Manpower Budget 2024-25 as on 01-05-2024

SL

NAME

SEX

Caste

PIS.NO

POST

GRADE

QUALIFICATION

D.0.B

D.0.A

D.0.P.G

D.0.G

P.O.P

TASNEEM SAYEED

12159232

INPUT/OUTPUT CONTROL ASSTT.

B

B.A.

16-02-1971

16-10-1989

30-03-2005

01-11-2015

HQ-XP, HQ




